
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EDWARDS, Kendrick CON-VAL 11.37  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11.78  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 BEHN, Carson SOUHEGAN 11.87  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 CADWALLADER, Anthony CON-VAL 12.05  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 KATSEL, John SOUHEGAN 12.16  (NW) 3(5)

6 HARRIS, Jack CON-VAL 12.50  (NW) 2(1)

7 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12.58  (NW) 2(2)

8 MAO, Nathaniel CON-VAL 12.66  (NW) 2(3)

9 STONE, Ryan SOUHEGAN 13.22  (NW) 2(4)

10 JOHNSON, Elijah CON-VAL 13.50  (NW) 1(1)

11 LEONARDI, Karl SOUHEGAN 13.60  (NW) 1(2)

12 PURVIS, Jonathan SOUHEGAN 15.44  (NW) 1(3)

CAIL, Max CON-VAL NT  (NW) 2

DAVIS, Sam CON-VAL NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Elijah CON-VAL 13.50

2 LEONARDI, Karl SOUHEGAN 13.60

3 PURVIS, Jonathan SOUHEGAN 15.44

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRIS, Jack CON-VAL 12.50

2 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12.58

3 MAO, Nathaniel CON-VAL 12.66

4 STONE, Ryan SOUHEGAN 13.22

CAIL, Max CON-VAL NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EDWARDS, Kendrick CON-VAL 11.37

2 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11.78

3 BEHN, Carson SOUHEGAN 11.87

4 CADWALLADER, Anthony CON-VAL 12.05

5 KATSEL, John SOUHEGAN 12.16

DAVIS, Sam CON-VAL NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEHN, Carson SOUHEGAN 23.46  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick CON-VAL 23.53  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 CADWALLADER, Anthony CON-VAL 24.45  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 MAO, Nathaniel CON-VAL 24.97  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 CHARRON, Ryan CON-VAL 25.01  (NW) 1(1)

6 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 25.52  (NW) 2(5)

7 LEONARDI, Karl SOUHEGAN 26.38  (NW) 1(2)

8 JOHNSON, Elijah CON-VAL 27.37  (NW) 1(3)

9 DAMON, Oliver HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.62  (NW) 1(4)

CAIL, Max CON-VAL NT  (NW) 1

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

DAVIS, Sam CON-VAL NT  (NW) 1

STONE, Ryan SOUHEGAN NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHARRON, Ryan CON-VAL 25.01

2 LEONARDI, Karl SOUHEGAN 26.38

3 JOHNSON, Elijah CON-VAL 27.37

4 DAMON, Oliver HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.62

CAIL, Max CON-VAL NT

DAVIS, Sam CON-VAL NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEHN, Carson SOUHEGAN 23.46

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick CON-VAL 23.53

3 CADWALLADER, Anthony CON-VAL 24.45

4 MAO, Nathaniel CON-VAL 24.97

5 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 25.52

STONE, Ryan SOUHEGAN NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 56.63 2(1) 5

2 CHARRON, Ryan CON-VAL 58.64 2(2) 3

3 DESCHENES, Mason CON-VAL 1:03.21 1(1) 2

4 DAMON, Oliver HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:08.76 1(2) 1

5 ST DENIS, Logan SOUHEGAN 1:09.67 1(3)

DAVIS, Sam CON-VAL NT 2

O'CONNOR, Ryan CON-VAL NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DESCHENES, Mason CON-VAL 1:03.21

2 DAMON, Oliver HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:08.76

3 ST DENIS, Logan SOUHEGAN 1:09.67

Section 2 of 2

1 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 56.63

2 CHARRON, Ryan CON-VAL 58.64

DAVIS, Sam CON-VAL NT

O'CONNOR, Ryan CON-VAL NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BURGHER, Ryan HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:12.80 5

2 FINNEGAN, Ayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:13.83 3

3 BROWN, Logan SOUHEGAN 2:24.24 2

4 KATSEL, John SOUHEGAN 2:31.90 1
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 COUTO, Jayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:42.48

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POST, James CON-VAL 5:23.65 5

2 DESCHENES, Mason CON-VAL 5:36.91 3

3 COUTO, Jayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:41.74 2

4 JENNINGS, John SOUHEGAN 5:42.60 1

SIMARD, William CON-VAL NT

HALL, Hunter CON-VAL NT

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FINNEGAN, Ronan HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11:27.69 5

2 DECKER, Joshua CON-VAL 11:48.80 3

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POST, James CON-VAL 18.28 5

2 CROTEAU, Marc HOLLIS/BROOKLI 21.10 3

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POST, James CON-VAL 47.98 5

2 STINE, Owen SOUHEGAN 49.20 3

3 CROTEAU, Marc HOLLIS/BROOKLI 49.77 2

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SOUHEGAN (A) 47.32 5

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 4:07.99 5

CON-VAL (A) NT

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCCOOL, Sean SOUHEGAN 5' 10" 5

2 STECKBECK, Jackson SOUHEGAN 5' 8" 3

3 CADWALLADER, Anthony CON-VAL 5' 6" 2

CAIL, Max CON-VAL NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Jack CON-VAL 9' 7" 5

2 BROWN, Logan SOUHEGAN 8' 0" 3

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDWARDS, Kendrick CON-VAL 19' 7"  (NW) 5

2 KATSEL, John SOUHEGAN 17' 81 /2  (NW) 3

3 MAO, Nathaniel CON-VAL 16' 21 /2  (NW) 2

4 ST DENIS, Logan SOUHEGAN 12' 4"  (NW) 1

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STECKBECK, Jackson SOUHEGAN 37' 7"  (NW) 5

2 POST, James CON-VAL 32' 11 /2  (NW) 3

3 MCCOOL, Sean SOUHEGAN 32' 01 /2  (NW) 2

4 CHARRON, Ryan CON-VAL 31' 8"  (NW) 1

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CADWALLADER, Roman CON-VAL 35' 11" 5

2 SCALES, Tristan HOLLIS/BROOKLI17' 4" 3

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CADWALLADER, Roman CON-VAL 82' 11" 5

2 PURVIS, Jonathan SOUHEGAN 58' 4" 3

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PURVIS, Jonathan SOUHEGAN 48' 9" 5

2 SCALES, Tristan HOLLIS/BROOKLI33' 3" 3

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 12.85  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.18  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 LUSSIER, Donagha HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.34  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 GREEN, Audrie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.43  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 FYFE, Addison HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.58  (NW) 1(1)

6 LAMOTHE, Makayla CON-VAL 14.95  (NW) 1(2)

7 WOODHOUSE, Mariah CON-VAL 14.96  (NW) 1(3)

8 MICHAUD, Maisie CON-VAL 15.30  (NW) 2(5)

9 HILTON, Taylor CON-VAL 16.04  (NW) 1(4)

ADER, Aliyah HOLLIS/BROOKLI NT  (NW) 1

BULL, Eliza CON-VAL NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FYFE, Addison HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.58

2 LAMOTHE, Makayla CON-VAL 14.95

3 WOODHOUSE, Mariah CON-VAL 14.96

4 HILTON, Taylor CON-VAL 16.04

ADER, Aliyah HOLLIS/BROOKLI NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 12.85

2 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.18

3 LUSSIER, Donagha HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.34

4 GREEN, Audrie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.43

5 MICHAUD, Maisie CON-VAL 15.30

BULL, Eliza CON-VAL NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Aida CON-VAL 29.15  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 LUSSIER, Donagha HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.40  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.67  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 O'DONNELL, Ana HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.72  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 DESANTIS, Rosalie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 30.09  (NW) 3(5)

6 BULL, Eliza CON-VAL 30.15  (NW) 3(6)

7 FYFE, Addison HOLLIS/BROOKLI 31.00  (NW) 2(1)

8 ADAIR, Whitney CON-VAL 31.23  (NW) 2(2)

9 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SOUHEGAN 31.81  (NW) 2(3)

10 BAUER, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 32.45  (NW) 1(1)

11 MICHAUD, Maisie CON-VAL 33.52  (NW) 2(4)

12 HILL, Olivia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 34.06  (NW) 2(5)

13 WOODHOUSE, Mariah CON-VAL 34.91  (NW) 2(6)

14 LUSSIER, Jordan SOUHEGAN 38.61  (NW) 1(2)

15 HAHN, Natalia SOUHEGAN 41.16  (NW) 1(3)

BRACE, Sarah CON-VAL NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAUER, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 32.45

2 LUSSIER, Jordan SOUHEGAN 38.61

3 HAHN, Natalia SOUHEGAN 41.16

BRACE, Sarah CON-VAL NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FYFE, Addison HOLLIS/BROOKLI 31.00

2 ADAIR, Whitney CON-VAL 31.23

3 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SOUHEGAN 31.81

4 MICHAUD, Maisie CON-VAL 33.52

5 HILL, Olivia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 34.06

6 WOODHOUSE, Mariah CON-VAL 34.91

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Aida CON-VAL 29.15

2 LUSSIER, Donagha HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.40

3 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.67

4 O'DONNELL, Ana HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.72

5 DESANTIS, Rosalie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 30.09

6 BULL, Eliza CON-VAL 30.15

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Aida CON-VAL 1:05.03 2(1) 5

2 O'DONNELL, Ana HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:05.44 2(2) 3

3 DESANTIS, Rosalie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:07.11 2(3) 2

4 BERGIN, Annika HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:09.46 2(4) 1

5 GREEN, Audrie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:11.43 1(1)

6 ADAIR, Whitney CON-VAL 1:12.38 1(2)

7 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SOUHEGAN 1:12.47 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GREEN, Audrie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:11.43

2 ADAIR, Whitney CON-VAL 1:12.38

3 KRAWIECKI, Teresa SOUHEGAN 1:12.47

Section 2 of 2

1 DAVIS, Aida CON-VAL 1:05.03

2 O'DONNELL, Ana HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:05.44

3 DESANTIS, Rosalie HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:07.11

4 BERGIN, Annika HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:09.46

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARDY, Quinn HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:42.51 5

2 TAYLOR, Erin SOUHEGAN 2:46.23 3

3 PYLE-CUNNINGHAM, Charley CON-VAL 2:54.34 2

4 BAUER, Sarah HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:56.32 1

5 BOUDREAU, Madeleine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:57.53

6 PETROV, Elizabeth CON-VAL 3:09.81

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARDY, Quinn HOLLIS/BROOKLI 6:01.42 5

2 BAUER, Sarah HOLLIS/BROOKLI 6:23.15 3

3 PETROV, Elizabeth CON-VAL 7:10.07 2

4 MACKIE, Sara CON-VAL 7:32.84 1

5 BAUER, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 8:03.13
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 16.78 5

2 DECKER, Brianna CON-VAL 17.19 3

ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI NT

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 54.16 5

2 DECKER, Brianna CON-VAL 1:07.76 3

ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI NT

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CON-VAL (A) 58.02 5

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 4:44.83 5

2 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (B) 4:53.54

3 CON-VAL (A) 5:17.97 3

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FYFE, Addison HOLLIS/BROOKLI6' 6" 5

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PYLE-CUNNINGHAM, Charley CON-VAL 12' 11 /2  (NW) 5

2 LAMOTHE, Makayla CON-VAL 11' 43 /4  (NW) 3

3 HILL, Olivia HOLLIS/BROOKLI11' 4"  (NW) 2

4 HILTON, Taylor CON-VAL 9' 11"  (NW) 1

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DECKER, Brianna CON-VAL 28' 8"  (NW) 5

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 27' 8" 5

2 SCALES, Genevieve HOLLIS/BROOKLI22' 11" 3

3 DESHANE, Jennae CON-VAL 19' 0" 2

ADER, Aliyah HOLLIS/BROOKLINM

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 88' 1" 5

2 SCALES, Genevieve HOLLIS/BROOKLI71' 7" 3

#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 DESHANE, Jennae CON-VAL 70' 3" 2

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 99' 9" 5

2 TAYLOR, Erin SOUHEGAN 51' 10" 3

3 LUSSIER, Jordan SOUHEGAN 51' 9" 2

ADER, Aliyah HOLLIS/BROOKLINM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Con-Val CON- 66

2 Souhegan SOUH 49

3 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 40

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Con-Val CON- 67

2 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 60

3 Souhegan SOUH 8
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